Account #:
Date: 3/14/2023

82585
11:36 AM

schoolzfydz

Supply Kit Quote

Joaquin Moraga Intermediate School Description: ~ 6th Grade
1010 Camino Pablo Grade: 06
Moraga, CA 94556 Type: ALL
Rep: 70004

Item Number

212059
212009
244004
218041
208088
226006
235002
V6111
266021
V6125
254027
227027
204012
211079
1048
266023
V6155
232059
332000
SS085312
207014
V6145
276051
TT1

Please ensure items and quantities are accurate. Notify your Rep of any changes as soon as possible.

Qty.

1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1RI

1Ea
1Pr

1Pk
2Ea
1Ea
1Pk
1Ea
1Pk
1PD
1Pk
1Pk
1Ea
1St

3Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1St

1Ea
1Ea

Brand

School Smart
SchoolKidz
CLI
SchoolKidz
CLI
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Bic

Maped

CLI
SchoolKidz
School Smart
School Smart
SchoolKidz
Bic

Sargent Art
SchoolKidz
School Smart
School Smart
CLI
SchoolKidz
Merangue
Bonus Items

Description

Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 2", Blue

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/BI/Gn/Bk
Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.

Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Graph Paper, 4 Sg/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad

Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Marker, Permanent, Grip, Fine Point, Black

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Folder, Take Home, Poly, View, Asst.

Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Sg/In, 100 Sht
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Markers, Washable, Wide Tip, 8/Set

Lock, Combination, Stainless Steel

Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Kit Price (shipping included) $71.93
* Program Commitment Discount 19 % (13.67)
DISCOUNTED KIT PRICE: $58.26
= Discount earned by signing up. Applies to ALL sales.
.Kit Price with early order turn-in discount: 4% $55.39

« Discount applied if your order is received by: 4% by 4/14/23, 2% by 4/28/23, 1% by 5/12/23.

* G.Y.G - 1 year guarantee against manufacturers' defect (non-consumable items only)
All pricing information provided by SchoolKidz is considered confidential. It is intended only for the use of the recipient and the recipient’s school administration or parent board .
With regard to products, any pricing or brand specifications communicated with the school prior to January 1, 2022, are subject to change.




Account #:
Date: 3/14/2023

82585
11:36 AM

schoolzfydz

Joaquin Moraga Intermediate School Description:
1010 Camino Pablo Grade: 7.8
Moraga, CA 94556 Type: ALL
Rep: 70004

Supply Kit Quote

7th-8th Grade

Item Number

212059
212009
244004
218041
208088
226006
210007
201018
235002
V6111
266021
V6125
209004
254027
227027
204012
211079
104S
266023
V6155
232059
332000
218024
218020
276051
SS085312
207014
™

Please ensure items and quantities are accurate. Notify your Rep of any changes as soon as possible.

Qty.
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1RI

1Ea
1Pr

1Ea
1Ea
1Pk
2Ea
1Ea
1Pk
1Ea
1Ea
1Pk
1PD
1Pk
1Pk
1Ea
1St

2Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Pd
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea

Brand

School Smart
SchoolKidz
CLI
SchoolKidz
CLI
SchoolKidz
CLI
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Bic

Maped
Sentry/SS
CLI
SchoolKidz
School Smart
School Smart
SchoolKidz
Bic

Sargent Art
SchoolKidz
School Smart
Highland
Highland
Merangue
School Smart
CLI

Bonus ltems

Description

Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 2", Blue

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Compass, Plastic, Safety, w/Pencil

Protractor, Plastic, Clear, 6", 180 Degrees

Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/Bl/Gn/Bk
Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.

Calculator, Scientific, 183 Func, Battery

Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Graph Paper, 4 Sg/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad

Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Marker, Permanent, Grip, Fine Point, Black

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Folder, Take Home, Poly, View, Asst.

Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad

Lock, Combination, Stainless Steel

Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Sg/In, 100 Sht
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Kit Price (shipping included) $82.09
- Program Commitment Discount 19 % (15.60)
DISCOUNTED KIT PRICE: $66.49
= Discount earned by signing up. Applies to ALL sales.
.Kit Price with early order turn-in discount: 4 9% $63.21

« Discount applied if your order is received by: 4% by 4/14/23, 2% by 4/28/23, 1% by 5/12/23.

* G.Y.G - 1 year guarantee against manufacturers' defect (non-consumable items only)
All pricing information provided by SchoolKidz is considered confidential. It is intended only for the use of the recipient and the recipient’s school administration or parent board .
With regard to products, any pricing or brand specifications communicated with the school prior to January 1, 2022, are subject to change.




Account #: 82585
Date: 3/14/2023 11:36 AM

schoolzfydz

Supply Kit Quote

Rep: 70004

Joaquin Moraga Intermediate School Description: ~ 7/8 Refresher Kit
1010 Camino Pablo Grade: 7.8
Moraga, CA 94556 Type: RK

Please ensure items and quantities are accurate. Notify your Rep of any changes as soon as possible.

Item Number Qty.

212059 1Ea
212009 1Ea
218041 1RI
208088 1Ea
235002 1Pk
V6111 2Ea
266021 1Ea
V6125 1Pk
254027 1Ea
227027 1Pk
204012 1PD
211079 1Pk
104S 1Pk
266023 1Ea
V6155 1St
232059 2Ea
332000 1Ea
218024 1Ea
218020 1Pd
SS085312 1Ea
207014 1Ea
TT1 1Ea

Brand

School Smart
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
CLI
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Bic

Maped

CLI
SchoolKidz
School Smart
School Smart
SchoolKidz
Bic

Sargent Art
SchoolKidz
School Smart
Highland
Highland
School Smart
CLI

Bonus ltems

Description

Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 2", Blue

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/Bl/Gn/Bk
Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.

Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Graph Paper, 4 Sg/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad

Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Marker, Permanent, Grip, Fine Point, Black

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Folder, Take Home, Poly, View, Asst.

Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad

Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Sg/In, 100 Sht
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Kit Price (shipping included) $61.87
* Program Commitment Discount 19 % (11.76)
DISCOUNTED KIT PRICE: $50.11
= Discount earned by signing up. Applies to ALL sales.
.Kit Price with early order turn-in discount: 4 9% $47.64

« Discount applied if your order is received by: 4% by 4/14/23, 2% by 4/28/23, 1% by 5/12/23.

* G.Y.G - 1 year guarantee against manufacturers' defect (non-consumable items only)
All pricing information provided by SchoolKidz is considered confidential. It is intended only for the use of the recipient and the recipient’s school administration or parent board .
With regard to products, any pricing or brand specifications communicated with the school prior to January 1, 2022, are subject to change.




