School Specialty.	school	Joaquin Moraga Intermediate School 1010 Camino Pablo	Description: Grade:	6th Grade 06
Account #:	82585	Moraga, CA 94556	Type:	ALL
Date: 3/14/2023	11:36 AM	Supply Kit Quote	Rep:	70004

Please ensure items and quantities are accurate. Notify your Rep of any changes as soon as possible.

Item Number	Qty.	Brand	Description
212059	1 Ea	School Smart	Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 2", Blue
212009	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
244004	1 Ea	CLI	Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
218041	1 RI	SchoolKidz	Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"
208088	1 Ea	CLI	Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.
226006	1 Pr	SchoolKidz	Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
235002	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White
V6111	2 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black
266021	1 Ea	Bic	Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/Bl/Gn/Bk
V6125	1 Pk	Maped	Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.
254027	1 Ea	CLI	Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
227027	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk
204012	1 PD	School Smart	Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
211079	1 Pk	School Smart	Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
104S	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
266023	1 Ea	Bic	Marker, Permanent, Grip, Fine Point, Black
V6155	1 St	Sargent Art	Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
232059	3 Ea	SchoolKidz	Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
332000	1 Ea	School Smart	Folder, Take Home, Poly, View, Asst.
SS085312	1 Ea	School Smart	Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Sq/In, 100 Sht
207014	1 Ea	CLI	Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free
V6145	1 St	SchoolKidz	Markers, Washable, Wide Tip, 8/Set
276051	1 Ea	Merangue	Lock, Combination, Stainless Steel
TT1	1 Ea	Bonus Items	Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Kit Price with early order turn-in discount:	4 %	\$55.39
Discount earned by signing up. Applies to ALL sales.		
DISCOUNTED KIT PRICE:		\$58.26
Program Commitment Discount	19 %	(13.67)
Kit Price (<i>shipping included</i>)		\$71.93

• Discount applied if your order is received by: 4% by 4/14/23, 2% by 4/28/23, 1% by 5/12/23.

* G.Y.G - 1 year guarantee against manufacturers' defect (non-consumable items only)

All pricing information provided by SchoolKidz is considered confidential. It is intended only for the use of the recipient and the recipient's school administration or parent board .

With regard to products, any pricing or brand specifications communicated with the school prior to January 1, 2022, are subject to change.

School Specialty.	school	Joaquin Moraga Intermediate School 1010 Camino Pablo	Description: Grade:	7th-8th Grade 7_8
Account #:	82585	Moraga, CA 94556	Туре:	ALL
Date: 3/14/2023	11:36 AM	Supply Kit Quote	Rep:	70004

Please ensure items and quantities are accurate. Notify your Rep of any changes as soon as possible.

Item Number	Qty.	Brand	Description
212059	1 Ea	School Smart	Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 2", Blue
212009	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
244004	1 Ea	CLI	Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
218041	1 RI	SchoolKidz	Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"
208088	1 Ea	CLI	Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.
226006	1 Pr	SchoolKidz	Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
2*10007	1 Ea	CLI	Compass, Plastic, Safety, w/Pencil
201018	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Protractor, Plastic, Clear, 6", 180 Degrees
235002	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White
V6111	2 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black
266021	1 Ea	Bic	Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/Bl/Gn/Bk
V6125	1 Pk	Maped	Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.
209004	1 Ea	Sentry/SS	Calculator, Scientific, 183 Func, Battery
254027	1 Ea	CLI	Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
227027	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk
204012	1 PD	School Smart	Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
211079	1 Pk	School Smart	Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
104S	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
266023	1 Ea	Bic	Marker, Permanent, Grip, Fine Point, Black
V6155	1 St	Sargent Art	Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
232059	2 Ea	SchoolKidz	Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
332000	1 Ea	School Smart	Folder, Take Home, Poly, View, Asst.
218024	1 Ea	Highland	Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd
218020	1 Pd	Highland	Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad
276051	1 Ea	Merangue	Lock, Combination, Stainless Steel
SS085312	1 Ea	School Smart	Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Sq/In, 100 Sht
207014	1 Ea	CLI	Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free
TT1	1 Ea	Bonus Items	Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

DISCOUNTED KIT PRICE: Discount earned by signing up. Applies to ALL sales. Kit Price with early order turn-in discount:	4 %	\$66.49 \$63.21
Program Commitment Discount	19 %	(15.60)
Kit Price (<i>shipping included</i>)		\$82.09

Discount applied if your order is received by: 4% by 4/14/23, 2% by 4/28/23, 1% by 5/12/23.

* G.Y.G - 1 year guarantee against manufacturers' defect (non-consumable items only)

All pricing information provided by SchoolKidz is considered confidential. It is intended only for the use of the recipient and the recipient's school administration or parent board .

With regard to products, any pricing or brand specifications communicated with the school prior to January 1, 2022, are subject to change.

School Specialty.	school	Joaquin Moraga Intermediate School 1010 Camino Pablo	Description: Grade:	7/8 Refresher Kit 7_8
Account #:	82585	Moraga, CA 94556	Туре:	RK
Date: 3/14/2023	11:36 AM	Supply Kit Quote	Rep:	70004

Please ensure items and quantities are accurate. Notify your Rep of any changes as soon as possible.

Item Number	Qty.	Brand	Description
212059	1 Ea	School Smart	Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 2", Blue
212009	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
218041	1 RI	SchoolKidz	Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"
208088	1 Ea	CLI	Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.
235002	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White
V6111	2 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black
266021	1 Ea	Bic	Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/Bl/Gn/Bk
V6125	1 Pk	Maped	Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.
254027	1 Ea	CLI	Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
227027	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk
204012	1 PD	School Smart	Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
211079	1 Pk	School Smart	Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 16 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
104S	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
266023	1 Ea	Bic	Marker, Permanent, Grip, Fine Point, Black
V6155	1 St	Sargent Art	Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
232059	2 Ea	SchoolKidz	Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
332000	1 Ea	School Smart	Folder, Take Home, Poly, View, Asst.
218024	1 Ea	Highland	Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd
218020	1 Pd	Highland	Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad
SS085312	1 Ea	School Smart	Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Sq/In, 100 Sht
207014	1 Ea	CLI	Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free
TT1	1 Ea	Bonus Items	Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Kit Price with early order turn-in discount:	4 %	\$47.64
Discount earned by signing up. Applies to ALL sales.		
DISCOUNTED KIT PRICE:		\$50.11
 Program Commitment Discount 	19 %	(11.76)
Kit Price (shipping included)		\$61.87

Discount applied if your order is received by: 4% by 4/14/23, 2% by 4/28/23, 1% by 5/12/23.

* G.Y.G - 1 year guarantee against manufacturers' defect (non-consumable items only)

All pricing information provided by SchoolKidz is considered confidential. It is intended only for the use of the recipient and the recipient's school administration or parent board .

With regard to products, any pricing or brand specifications communicated with the school prior to January 1, 2022, are subject to change.